(Tender Fee, EMD and Affidavit of Declaration 
regarding correctness of information of submitted 
documents should reach The Registrar, Tezpur 
University, Napaam, Tezpur, Dist.:-Sonitpur, Assam, 
PIN:- 784028 before the bid opening date and time.) 

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Rs.9,200.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Two Hundred) only 

Time of completion of work 15 Days 

Validity of tender 180 Days 

Qualifying criteria for interested contractor/bidder: 

1. The bidder must be registered in any Govt./Semi Govt. Departments/Autonomous Bodies who award works